FORTE LOBA	RGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate	"K-47521	001496 11 15 M 6 55 155 1 2 357 120 CO. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	
1654	06-16-95P03:31 RCVD	BARGAIN AND SALE DEED	Vol.m95 Page 15918	
	ALL MEN BY THESE PRE	SENTS That Timm Bur	0	
			, hereinafter called grantor,	
			and convey unto	
hereinafter ca	lled grantee, and unto grantee	's heirs, successors and ass	igns all of that certain real property with the	
tenements, he	reditaments and appurtenance	s thereunto belonging or in	anywise appertaining, situated in the County	
of Klama	th, State of Oregor	n, described as follows, to-w	it:	
Parcel 1:	ElNEL of Section 16, To	ownship 38 South Rang	e 9 East of the Willamette	
	Meridian.			
Block 4 Parcel 2: Lot 6,/Williamson River Knoll, according to the official plat thereof on				
Tarter 2,	file in the office of a	the County Clerk, Kla	math County, Oregon.	
			Α	
Parcel 3:	S2NE2SW2, and N2N2SE2SW2 of Section 19, Township 35 South, Range 11, East of the Willamette Meridian. \cdot			
Parcel 4:	Township 35 South, Rang	ge 13 East of the Wil	lamette Meridian	
Section 16: N2N2SW2NW2				
	Section 17: That por Mill Cre	rtion of the N2N2SELN	Et lying Easterly of	
		eek		
This dood	is being re-recorded to	o correct corivonorio	error	
IIIIS deed	is being re-recorded to	s correct scrivener s	error.	
			· ·	
To Hav		FICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON the said grantee and grantee and grantee and grantee by the said grantee and grantee by the said grantee by the s	e's heirs, successors and assigns forever.	
			in terms of dollars, is \$ None	
DHowever, th	e actual consideration consist	s of or includes other pro	operty or value given or promised which is	
the whole consi	deration (indicate which).0(Th	e sentence between the symbols (), if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)	
In cons	truing this deed and where the o	context so requires, the sing	ular includes the plural and all grammatical	
			corporations and to individuals.	
			16.47 day of	
			ed by an officer or other person duly, author-	
	by order of its board of directors.	D K	, me. fragery wear	
INSTRUMENT IN VIO	WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DI DLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN	ND REGULATIONS. Randy	Shaw, President by Gregory J.	
TITLE TO THE PROPI	R ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSO Erty should check with the appropriate	IN ACQUIRING FEE	r, his aftorney in fact	
PLANNING DEPART LIMITS ON LAWSUI	MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO TS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICE	DETERMINE ANY	vy I Dehn frequeent	
ORS 30.930.				
	STATE OF OREGON) ss. me on, 19,	
	by Gregory Dec	cker as Attorney—In-F	act for Randy Shaw	
Titis Instrument was beten with beidde the billing beidde				
	by President			
	of Timm Burr,	Inc.		
	or	1110.	\sim (Λ Λ	
	OFFICIAL S	BEAL	XUNA XXXXINITY)	
	DAYNA L. SIS		Notary Public for Oregon	
	COMMISSION NO	. 029888 My commission	n expires $1(-, -)$	
Timm Burr			STATE OF OREGON,	
			ss.	
••••••	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		County ofKlamath	
	Grantor's Name and Address		I certify that the within instru-	
	1ton		ment was received for record on the <u>16thday of June</u> 1995	
	lale		at 3:31 o'clock P.M., and recorded	
	alls, Oregon 97603 Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume NoM95on	
After recording return	to {Name, Address, Zip}:	RECORDER'S USE	page	
	nton		ment/microfilm/reception No	
	lale		Witness my hand and sent of	
	alls, Oregon 97603		County affixed.	
	nton			
4212 Homed	lale		Bernetha G. Letsch, Co Clerk	
Klamath Fa	alls, Oregon 97603		Reports AHAY	
		FEE:\$30.00	"TE OF ONE"	
		INØEXEI		
		n/1/	*	
		U		

*

u7-07-95-P63:13 RCV0

3re 10-

17654

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

· ·

÷)

۰,

;

Filed for record at request ofKlamath County Tit	
of <u>July</u> A.D., 19 <u>95</u> at <u>3:13</u>	_ o'clockP.M., and duly recorded in VolM95
of <u>Deeds</u>	on Page <u>17653</u>
	Bernetha G. Letsch County Clerk
FEE \$10.00	By annette muelles
	,
and a second	

.